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Product- en
verzendgegevens

\erzendgegevens

EAN
Verpakkingsmateriaal
Aantal

Colli (trp) per laag
Laag per pallet
Totaalgewicht

Hoogte

Lengte

Breedte
Nettogewicht

\Volume

Systeem

Rolbreedte
9.1cm

Vellengte
20cm

Afdrukken
No

Kleur
Wit

Consumenteneenheden
(CON)

7310791199436
none

1

1129.4 g
91 mm

260 mm
260 mm
1106.6 g

6.15 dm3

Vergelijkbare producten

554000
Tork Jumbo

554008

Tork Jumbo

Toiletpapier Dispenser  Toiletpapier Dispenser

Kwaliteit
Universal

Roldiameter
26 cm

Binnendiameter van de huls
59cm

Aantal vellen
1900

Colli (trp)
(TRP)
7310791199443

Shrink

6 (6 CON)

6.8 kg
273 mm
520 mm
260 mm
6.6 kg

36.91 dm3
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Rollengte
380 m

Aantal vellen
1900

Laag
2

Embossing
Yes

Pallet
(PAL)

7322540736847

216 (36 TRP)
6

6

245.27 kg
1788 mm
1200 mm
800 mm
239.02 kg

1.33m3



